

Registration Form

MN CARH's 2024 Conference

October 7 & 8th, 2024 o Treasure Island Casino

5734 Sturgeon Lk Welch, MN

Reception Oct 7th aboard Spirit of the Water cruising down the Mississippi, enjoying a Buffet, Full Bar and Beautiful Foliage. There is a \$50 charge for non-registered guests for the cruise. 4:30 Boarding!

Conference registration form and payment must be confirmed by cash, check,, money order; or credit card. (3% fee). Make checks payable to MN CARH. Questions? Call 1-800-944-3078 or email mncarh@gmail.com. Conference fees must be paid in full by September 20, 2024. Fees are fully refundable if cancellation is received by September 25, 2024. A 50% refund will be given if cancellation is received by September 30, 2024. No refund will be given for any registrant who cancels after September 30, 2024 or who fails to attend the conference. MNCARH has secured a limited block of rooms at Treasure Island Casino at a discounted rate of \$149 plus tax. To reserve rooms please call 651 388 6300 or toll free 800 222 7077 and ask for reservations and identify yourself as a MNCARH conference attendee. Check in is 4:00 pm and check out is 11:0 am

Please reproduce this form (if necessary) for meeting attendees and mail to: P.O. box #396 Taylors Falls, Mn 55084

Agency/Company Email MN Real Estate License Number _____ Attending the welcome reception on Oct. 7th Yes_ No_ Guest#___ _____Agency/Company ____ Phone ______ Email _____ MN Real Estate License Number _____Attending the welcome reception on Oct. 7th? Yes __ No_ Guest#____ Name ______Agency/Company _____ Phone _____ Email ____ MN Real Estate License Number _____ Attending the welcome reception on Oct. 7th? Yes __No __ Guest#____ MN CARH MEMBERS 2 DAY: \$350 **NON MEMBERS 2 DAY \$390** One day only \$200 One day only \$225 For one day only specify which training session HOTMA **NSPIRE** RETURN REGISTRTION ALONG WITH PAYMENT. MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO MN CARH TOTAL INCLUDED_____ P.O. box #396 Taylors Falls, MN 55084

mncarh@gmail.com

800(800-944-3078) MNCARH.COM